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https://www.tourneywire.com/gynmastics/standings-team-print.php 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) -- Date: Feb. 11, 2016 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor 

DeKalb 38.0000 37.1000 35.2500 37.1750 

Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 38.0250 36.4500 35.2750 36.4250 

Roselle (lake Park) 36.5750 35.6500 35.3000 36.8250 

St. Olar1es (North) 36.3000 35.7250 34.0250 35.n5o 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 35.9250 34.3500 33.8500 34.3250 

Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 35.4500 33.6()()()_ - 32.6!5_()__ 34.3000 
- ------·-· ------- --

~ 

Ded. Total I 
0.0000 147.5250 I 

0.0000 146.1750 
I 

0.0000 144.3500 J 

0.0000 141.8250 I 
0.0000 138.4500 I 

0.0000 __ 136.02!;0 _j 
---

~ 

2/1112016 8:42PM · 
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https://www.tourneywire.corn'gynmastics/standings-team-print.php 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) -- Date: Feb. 11, 2016 

Team standings 

School Vault Bars Beam Floor 

DeKalb 38.0000 37.1000 35.2500 37.1750 

Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 38.0250 36.4500 35.2750 36.4250 

Roselle (Lake Park) 36.5750 35.6500 35.3000 36.8250 

St. Cllar1es (North) 36.3000 35.7250 34.0250 35.n5o 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 35.9250 34.3500 33.8500 34.3250 

Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 35.4500 33.6000 32.6750 34.3000 

f(J~ 

Ded. 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

0.0000 

Total 

147.5250 

146.1750 

144.3500 

141.8250 

138.4500 

136.0250 

' 2/1112016 8:42PM 1 
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TourneyWire Gynmastics 

Place Name 

1 Aleah Leman 

2 Maddie Diab 

https://www.tourneywire.comlgynmastics/standings-allaround-print.php 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) -- Date: Feb. 11, 2016 

All-Around standings 

Yr. School Vault Bars Beam Floor 

Jr. DeKalb 9.8250 9.6750 9.5500 9.3750 

Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.9250 9.4500 9.2500 9.4500 

Average Score Comp# 

9.6063 38.4250 14208 i 

9.5188 38.0750 12508 

3 Emma Grace Redmond-Mattuc:ci So. St. Charles (North) 9.4250 9.2750 9.3000 9.3000 9.3250 37.3000 12212 -

4 Madison Hickey Fr. DeKalb 

5 Isabella Shaw Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 

6 Allison Wahrman Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 

7 Amber Brouc:ek Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 

8 Julie Galo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 

9 Alyona Jochaniewicz Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 

10 Kennedy O'Neill Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 

11 Delaney Guy So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 

12 Danielle Buoy Sr. St. Charles (North) 

12 Sarah DeStefano Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 

14 Veronika Srey Jr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 

15 Ashley McKee Jr. Bartlett 

16 Katelyn Nelson Jr. DeKalb 

17 Kelly Zehnder So. Roselle (Lake Park) 

18 Grace Levita So. St. Charles (North) 

19 Natalie Weeks Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 

20 Emma Pawelkiewicz Jr. Bartlett 

21 Devon Ross Sr. St. Charles (North) 

22 Riley Patnode Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 

23 Laura Hughes Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 

24 Grace Luptak Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 

25 Paige Beitzel Jr. Geneva 

26 Sarah Nardella So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbarcl South) 

27 Taegan Vinarsky So. Bartlett 

28 Krasimira Ganeva So. Lombard (Gienbarcl East) --

1 of2 

9.7250 9.3250 8.6000 9.6250 

9.6000 9.0500 8.8250 9.4000 

9.5000 9.4500 8.5500 9.3000 

9.3750 8.8250 8.9500 9.1500 

9.4000 8.9000 8.7000 9.1750 

8.9500 9.0250 8.n5o 9.1250 

8.8000 9.0250 8.8250 9.1750 

9.2250 8.5500 8.8750 9.1500 

8.8500 9.0500 8.5250 9.1500 

9.3500 9.1500 8.1500 8.9250 

9.1500 8.8000 9.0750 8.3750 

8.6750 8.6750 8.9250 8.9750 

9.1500 8.2500 8.5250 9.1250 

8.8750 8.5750 8.4750 9.1000 

8.7000 9.1500 7.3750 8.6750 

8.6500 8.0750 8.4500 8.5250 

8.6250 8.5500 8.4000 8.0500 

9.2750 8.2500 8.2250 7.7500 

9.2750 8.3750 7.7500 7.9000 

8.2750 7.8750 8.1000 8.7500 

8.5000 8.1000 7.7000 8.5000 

8.5000 8.4500 7.0750 8.6000 

8.9250 7.2500 8.1750 7.9250 

8.4500 7.6750 7.9500 8.1250 

8.9000 7.8000 6.8500 8.5000 

9.3188 37.2750 

9.2188 36.8750 

9.2000 36.8000 

9.0750 36.3000 

9.0438 36.1750 

8.9688 35.8750 

8.9563 35.8250 

8.9500 35.8000 

8.8938 35.5750 

8.8938 35.5750 

8.8500 35.4000 

8.8125 35.2500 

8.7625 35.0500 

8.7563 35.0250 

8.4750 33.9000 

8.4250 33.7000 

8.4063 33.6250 

8.3750 33.5000 

8.3250 33.3000 

8.2500 33.0000 

8.2000 32.8000 

8.1563 32.6250 

8.0688 32.2750 

8.0500 32.2000 

8.0125 32.0500 

14205 

17307 

17107 

12510 

12607 

14410 

11707 

17106 

12211 

12506 

14308 

17012 

14206 

17306 

12210 

14408 

17011 

12209 

14409 

12605 

14407 

11906 

12408 

17010 

14306 

• 2/1112016 8:41PM J 
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29 Jillian Horvatin Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 

30 Michelle Glover So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 

31 Kya Michels So. Bartlett 

32 So~Hostasa Fr. Geneva 
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8.8000 

8.4250 

8.5250 

8.5500 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gynmastics/standings-allaroWld-print.php 

7.6000 7.5500 8.0250 7.9938 

7.5500 7.1250 8.8500 7.9875 

7.3500 7.6750 8.1250 7.9188 

7.8000 7.1250 7.8750 7.8375 

1~~~ 

'31.9750 

31.9500 

31.6750 

31.3500 

12604 I 

12409 I 

17009 I 

11903 I 

f\ 
2/11/2016 8:41 PM .; 
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Place Name 

1 Mad:lie Diab 

2 Aleah Leman 

3 Madison Hickey 

4 Isabella Shaw 

5 Allison Wahrman 

6 Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci 

7 Julie Galo 

8 Jackie Kerth 

8 Amber Broucek 

8 Alison Oakes 

11 sarah DeStefano 

12 Riley Patnode 

12 Devon Ross 

14 Megan McGee 

14 Delaney Guy 

16 Veronika Srey 

16 Katelyn Nelson 

18 Jesse-Lee VandenEykel 

18 Marissa DiBenedetto 

20 Alyona Jochaniewicz 

21 sarah Nardella 

22 Krasimira Ganeva 

23 Kelly Zehnder 

24 Molly L.ambillotte 

25 Jillian Horvatin 

25 Kennedy O'Neill 

27 Mychaela Guy 

1 of2 

https://www.tourneywire.cornlgynmastics/standingc;-print.php?viewrev=AI00000002&Subm .. 

2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2016 

Vault Preliminary Order of Finish 

Pelf.1 Pelf. 2 
Yr. School 

CJ Al Ded. CJ Al 
Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.8500 9.8500 0.0000 9.9500 9.9000 

Jr. DeKalb 9.6500 9.7500 0.0000 9.8000 9.8500 

Fr. DeKalb 9.7000 9.7000 0.0000 9.7000 9.7500 

Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.6500 9.5500 0.0000 9.4000 9.4000 

Sr. Carol Stream {Gienbard North) 9.5000 9.5000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 

So. St. Olarles (North) 9.4000 9.4500 0.0000 9.4500 9.4000 

Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville SoLth) 9.4000 9.4000 0.0000 9.0500 9.2500 

Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville Solth) 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 8.3000 8.6000 

Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.4500 9.3000 0.0000 8.0500 8.4500 

Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.2500 9.2000 0.0000 9.4500 9.3000 

Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.3000 9.4000 0.0000 9.3000 9.1500 

Sr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.6500 8.8000 0.0000 9.2500 93000 

Sr. St. Olarles (North) 9.1500 9.0500 0.0000 9.3500 9.2000 

Sr. Batavia 9.1000 9.1500 0.0000 9.2000 9.2500 

So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 7.6000 7.4000 0.0000 9.2500 9.2000 

Jr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.3500 8.6000 0.0000 9.1500 9.1500 

Jr. DeKalb 9.0000 9.1500 0.0000 9.1000 9.2000 

Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.5500 8.5000 0.0000 9.0500 9.0500 

Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.0000 0.0000 8.9500 9.0500 

Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.7000 8.6000 0.0000 8.9000 9.0000 

So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.1500 8.0000 0.0000 8.8500 9.0000 

So. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.9500 8.8500 

So. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 8.9000 0.0000 8.6500 8.7500 

So. Geneva 8.7000 9.0000 0.0000 8.5500 8.8500 

Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville SoLth) 8.8500 8.7500 0.0000 7.6500 8.2000 

Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.7500 8.5000 0.0000 8.8500 8.7500 

So. St. Olarles (North) 8.3500 8.4000 0.0000 8.6000 8.9000 

Ded. 
Avg.Score 

0.0000 9.9250 

0.0000 9.8250 

0.0000 9.7250 

0.0000 9.6000 

0.0000 9.5000 

0.0000 9A250 

0.0000 9.4000 

0.0000 9.3750 

0.0000 9.3750 

0.0000 9.3750 

0.0000 9.3500 

0.0000 9.2750 

0.0000 9.2750 

0.0000 9.2250 

0.0000 9.2250 

0.0000 9.1500 

0.0000 9.1500 

0.0000 9.0500 

0.0000 9.0500 

0.0000 8.9500 

0.0000 8.9250 

0.0000 8.9000 

0.0000 8.8750 

0.0000 8.8500 

0.0000 8.8000 

0.0000 8.8000 

0.0000 8.7500 

Comp# I 

12508 

14208 

14205 

17307 

17107 1 

12212 I 

12607 

12610 

12510 

12509 I 

12506 I 

14409 

12209 

12310 I 

17106 

14308 

14206 

17312 

17305 

14410 

12408 

14306 

17306 

11912 

12604 

11707 

12213 

f>; 

2/1112016 8:30PM ~ 
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27 Andie Granskog Fr. 

29 Grace L.evita So. 

30 Grace Luptak Fr. 

31 laura Hughes Jr. 

31 samantha DelGuidice Sr. 
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https://www.tourneywire.com'gynmastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=Al00000002&Subm. .. 

Roselle (lake Park) 8.9000 8.6000 0.0000 7.8000 

St. Olarles (North) 8.6000 8.8000 0.0000 8.0500 

Qak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 8.5000 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville Solth) 8.1500 8.4000 0.0000 0.0000 

Geneva 8.1500 ~4000 0.0000 0.0000 
- -- ~ ... -.~ 

~/33w 
-~ 

8.1000 0.0000 '8.7500 17311 

8.2000 0.0000 8.7000 12210 

8.4000 0.0000 8.5000 14407 

0.0000 0.0000 8.2750 12605 

0.0000 L._Q.O()()()_ 8.2750 _11902_ 
--·- --

' 

Y.:.J. iJJJ_ c_ 1 
~ /S't..f.ct!S 

fl 
2/11/2016 8:30PM ~ 
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Place 

1 

2 

3 

3 

5 

6 

6 

8 

9 

9 

11 

12 

12 

12 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

21 

21 

24 

25 

25 

27 

28 
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Name 
Aleahleman 

Lauren Leman 

Allison Wahrman 

Maddie Diab 

Nina Gallichio 

Petrina Chino 

Madison Hickey 

https://www.tourneywire.comlgynmastics/standing;-print.php?viewrev=Al00000004&Subm .. 

2015I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) -- Date: Feb. 11, 2016 

Uneven Parallel Bars Preliminary Order of Finish 

Yr. School CJ AJ 
Jr. Del<alb 9.7000 9.6500 

Fr. DeKalb 9.5000 9.6000 

Sr. Carol Stream (Gienban::l North) 9.4500 9.4500 

Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.5000 9.4000 

Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4500 9.3500 

Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville Scnth) 9.4000 9.2500 

Fr. Del<alb 9.4000 9.2500 

Ded. Avg.Score Comp# 

0.0000 9.6750 14208 

0.0000 9.5500 14207 

0.0000 9A500 17107 

0.0000 9A500 12508 

0.0000 9AOOO 17308 

0.0000 9.3250 12608 . 

0.0000 9.3250 14205 

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucd So. St. Charles (North) 93500 9.2000 0.0000 9.2750 12212 

Grace Levita So. 

Sarah DeStefano Sr. 

Isabella Shaw Sr. 

Kennedy O'Neill Jr. 

Amanda Rosch Sr. 

Alyona Jochaniewicz Jr. 

Juie Galo Sr. 

Amber Broucek Sr. 

Verorika Srey Jr. 

Ashley McKee Jr. 

Chloe Capuder So. 

Kelly Zehnder So. 

Delaney Guy So. 
Kendall Tucker Fr. 

Emma Pawelkiewicz Jr. 

KaileyCzuma Fr. 

Megan McGee Sr. 

Grade De Vita Fr. 

Lauren Stangl Sr. 

Katherine Hoban Fr. 

St. Charles (North) 

Glen Ellyn (Gienban::l West) 

Roselle (Lake Park) 

Addison (A. Trail) 

Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 

Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville Solth) 

Glen Ellyn (Gienban::l West) 

lombard (Gienban::l East) 

Bartlett 

Roselle (lake Park) 

Roselle (lake Park) 

Carol Stream (Gienban::l North) 

Del<alb 

Bartlett 
Roselle (Lake Park) 

Batavia 

Geneva 

Batavia 
Glen Ellyn (Gienban::l West) 

9.0500 9.2500 0.0000 

9.2500 9.0500 0.0000 

9.1500 8.9500 0.0000 

9.0000 9.0500 0.0000 

9.1000 8.9500 0.0000 

9.0500 9.0000 0.0000 

8.9500 8.8500 0.0000 

8.9500 8.7000 0.0000 

8.8000 8.8000 0.0000 

8.6000 8.7500 0.0000 

8.7000 8.5500 0.0000 

8.6500 8.5000 0.0000 

8.5500 8.5500 0.0000 

8.6000 8.5000 0.0000 

8.6500 8.4500 0.0000 

8.4500 8.5500 0.0000 

8.3000 8.4500 0.0000 

8.4000 8.3500 0.0000 

8.4500 8.2500 0.0000 

8.3000 8.3000 0.0000 

9.1500 

9.1500 

9.0500 

9.0250 

9.0250 

9.0250 

8.9000 

8.8250 

8.8000 

8.6750 

8.6250 

8.5750 

8.5500 

8.5500 

8.5500 

8.5000 

8.3750 

8.3750 

8.3500 

8.3000 

12210 

12506 

17307 

11707 

12511 

14410 

12607 

12510 

14308 

17012 

17310 

17306 

17106 

14204 

17011 

17309 

12310 

11907 

12308 

12507 
-

., 
2/11/2016 8:31PM .; 
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29 Undsey King Fr. 

30 Natalie Weeks Jr. 

31 Laura Hughes Jr. 

32 Sophia Hostasa Fr. 

33 Taegan Vinarsky So. 

t 
~ 

r 

j)__ -~ 

~i!8'C!~ 

2 of2 

https://www.tourneywire.cornlgymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=Al00000004&Subm .. 

Geneva 8.3000 8.2500 0.0000 

Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.1000 8.0500 0.0000 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville SoLth) 7.8500 7.9000 0.0000 

Geneva 7.6500 7.9500 0.0000 

Bartlett 7.7000 7.6500 0.0000 

-K~~/3)&> 

~~ 

8.2750 

8.0750 

7.8750 

7.8000 

7.6750 

11904 

14408 

12605 

11903 

17010 

f'i 
2/11/2016 8:31 PM " 
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2015 I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship ;/~ I /1 :::,::; 
Host: Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West)-- Date: Feb. 11, 2016 J/ AJ }{.,, jJ= A-!Jo& 

Balance Beam Preliminary Order of Finish 7~T;L--vi1 

Place Name Yr. School Cl AJ Ded. 1 Avg. /kore Comp # 

1 Aleah Leman Jr. DeKalb 9.5500 9.5500 0.0000 9.5500 14208 

2 Maddie Diab Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.1000 9.4000 0.0000 9.2500 12508 

3 Amber Broucek Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.8500 9.0500 0.0000 8.9500 12510 

4 Ashley McKee Jr. Bartlett 8.9000 8.9500 0.0000 8.9250 17012 

4 Daniella Pelagrino Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.9500 8.9000 0.0000 8.9250 17304 

6 Delaney Guy So. carol Stream (Gienbard North) 8.8000 8.9500 0.0000 8.8750 17106 

7 Macy Srnykal Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.8000 8.9000 0.0000 8.8500 12606 

7 Nina Gallichio Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 8.8500 0.0000 8.8500 17308 

9 Kennedy O'Neill Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 8.7500 8.9000 0.0000 8.8250 11707 

9 Isabella Shaw Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8000 8.8500 0.0000 8.8250 17307 

11 Alyona Jochaniewicz Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.8000 8.7500 0.0000 8.7750 14410 

12 Marissa DiBenedetto Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.6500 8.7500 0.0000 8.7000 17305 

13 Alison Oakes Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.6500 8.5500 0.0000 8.6000 12509 

13 Madison Hickey Fr. DeKalb 8.4500 8.7500 0.0000 8.6000 14205 

15 Lauren Leman Fr. DeKalb 8.4500 8.7000 0.0000 8.5750 14207 

16 Katelyn Nelson Jr. DeKalb 8.6000 8.4500 0.0000 8.5250 14206 

16 Danielle Buoy Sr. St. Clliules (North) 8.4500 8.6000 0.0000 8.5250 12211 , 

18 Katherine Hoban Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.5000 8.4500 0.0000 8A750 12507 

19 Emma Pawelkiewicz Jr. Bartlett 8.2500 8.5500 0.0000 8AOOO 17011 

20 Petrina Chino Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.1500 8.2500 0.0000 8.2000 12608 

21 Holly Friedel So. Geneva 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 11909 
1 

21 Sarah Nardella So. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 8.2000 8.1500 0.0000 8.1750 12408 

23 Laura Hughes Jr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2000 8.0000 0.0000 8.1000 12605 

24 Sam Upshaw Sr. St. Char1es (North) 7.8500 8.1000 0.0000 7.9750 12208 • 

25 Lauren Stangl Sr. Batavia 7.8500 7.8000 0.0000 7.8250 12308 ! 

26 Kendall Tucker Fr. DeKalb 7.8500 7.7500 0.0000 7.8000 14204 

27 Jillian Horvatin Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 7.3500 7.7500 0.0000 7.5500 12604 

28 Mckenna Sloan Sr. Batavia 7.1500 7.6000 0.0000 7.3750 12305 

• 2/11/2016 8:41PM " 
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28 Grace L.evita So. 

30 Terra Garcia Jr. 

31 Stephanie Mondragon Sr. 

32 Jamie Ann Oart Jr. 
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St. Olarles (North) 7.3500 7.4000 

Addison (A. Trail) 6.9000 6.7500 

Glen Ellyn (Gienbard South) 6.4500 6.9000 

Batavia 6.7000 5.7500 

0.0000 7.3750 

0.0000 6.8250 

0.0000 6.6750 

0.0000 6.2250 

12210 

11706 

12410 

12307 

~ 

2/11/2016 8:41PM " 
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Place 
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4 

5 

5 

7 
r 8 

9 

9 

11 

11 

11 

14 

14 

14 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 
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https://www.towneywire.comlgymnastics/standings-print.php?viewrev=Al00000003&Subm .. 

Name 

Madison Hickey 

Maddie Diab 

Isabella Shaw 

Aleah Leman 

2015I.H.S.A. Sectional Gymnastics Championship 
Host: Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) -- Date: Feb. 11, 2016 

Floor Exercise Preliminary Order of Finish 

Yr. School CJ Al 
Fr. DeKalb 9.6000 9.6500 

Fr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.4000 9.5000 

Sr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.4000 9.4000 

Jr. DeKalb 9.5000 9.4500 

Emma Grace Redmond-Mattucci So. St. Charles (North) 9.3000 9.3000 

Allison Wahrman Sr. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.3500 9.2500 

Megan McGee Sr. Batavia 9.3000 9.2500 

Daniella Pelagrino Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1500 9.2500 

JuieGalo Sr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville Solth) 9.2500 9.1000 

Kennedy O'Neill Jr. Addison (A. Trail) 9.1500 9.2000 

Delaney Guy So. Carol Stream (Gienbard North) 9.1000 9.2000 

Danielle Buoy Sr. St. Charles (North) 9.1500 9.1500 

Amber Broucek Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.2000 9.1000 

Alyona Jochaniewicz Jr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 9.1000 9.1500 

Nina Gallichio Fr. Roselle (Lake Park) 9.1000 9.1500 

Katelyn Nelson Jr. DeKalb 9.1500 9.1000 

Kelly Zehnder So. Roselle (lake Park) 9.1000 9.1000 

Molly L.ambillotte So. Geneva 8.9500 9.0500 

Ashley McKee Jr. Bartlett 8.9000 9.0500 

Sarah DeStefano Sr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.9500 8.9000 

Alison Oakes Jr. Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 9.0000 9.0000 

Marissa DiBenedetto Jr. Roselle (Lake Park) 8.8500 8.8500 

Samantha DelGuidice Sr. Geneva 8.6500 8.7500 

Grace L.evita So. St. Charles (North) 8.7000 8.6500 

Paige Beitzel Jr. Geneva 8.6500 8.5500 

Grace Luptak Fr. Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 8.4500 8.5500 

Verorika Srey Jr. Lombard (Gienbard East) 8.4000 8.3500 

Macy Srnykal Fr. Wheaton (W. Warrenville South) 8.2500 8.2500 

Ded. Avg. Score 

0.0000 9.6250 

0.0000 9A500 

0.0000 9AOOO 

0.1000 9.3750 

0.0000 9.3000 

0.0000 9.3000 

0.0000 9.2750 

0.0000 9.2000 

0.0000 9.1750 

0.0000 9.1750 

0.0000 9.1500 

0.0000 9.1500 

0.0000 9.1500 

0.0000 9.1250 

0.0000 9.1250 

0.0000 9.1250 

0.0000 9.1000 

0.0000 9.0000 

0.0000 8.9750 

0.0000 8.9250 

0.1000 8.9000 

0.0000 8.8500 

0.0000 8.7000 

0.0000 8.6750 

0.0000 8.6000 

0.0000 8.5000 

0.0000 8.3750 

0.0000 8.2500 

Comp# 

14205 

12508 

17307 

14208 

12212 

17107 

12310 

17304 

12607 

11707 

17106 

12211 

12510 

14410 

17308 

14206 

17306 

11912 

17012 

12506 

12509 

17305 

11902 

12210 

11906 

14407 

14308 

12606 
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TourneyWire Gymnastics 

29 

30 

31 

32 

2 of2 

Maggie O'Hara Fr. 

Katherine Hoban Fr. 

Riley Patnode Sr. 

Devon Ross Sr. 

https://www.tourneywire.com/gynmastics/standing;-print.php?viewrev=Al00000003&Subm. .. 

Wheaton (W. Warrenville Sc>lth) 8.1500 8.1500 0.0000 

Glen Ellyn (Gienbard West) 8.2500 8.0000 0.0000 

Oak Park (O.P.-River Forest) 7.9500 7.8500 0.0000 

St. Charles (North) 7.8000 7.7000 0.0000 

~~~~~ 

8.1500 

8.1250 

7.9000 

7.7500 

12609 

12507 

14409 

12209 
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~ .. ~ CJ 
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~ 
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